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      Restaurants in Akureyri 2017 
 

 

 

Akureyri Seats Hall 1 Hall 2 Hall 3 Meeting Theme Opening hours Phone (+354)  / Email

facilities

1862 Nordic Bistro 500 100 200 200 yes International cusine, focus on Danish smörrebröd Mon-Sat 11.30-18.00 Sun 11.00-18.00, and at Hof events 4661862 / 1862@1862.is

Akureyri Backpackers 40 40 no Pub style hamburgers, sandwiches and l ight meals Daily 11.30-15.00 / 16.00-20.00 Fri-Sat until  21.00 571 9050

Aurora - Icelandair hotel 120 60 35 25 yes Focuses only fresh local ingredients all  year round Restaurant daily 11.30-21.00, Bar until  01.00/ seats 40 518 1000 / akureyri@icehotels.is

Bautinn 80 40 40 no International cusine Sun-Thurs:  09.00-21.00 Fri-Sat: 09.00-22.00 462-1818 / bautinn@bautinn.is

Berlin 20 20 no Lunch, coffee, cakes and l ight meals Weekdays 10.00-18.30; Sat 10.00-17.00; Sun 13.00-17.00 461 4848

Bryggjan 180 70 40 70 yes International cusine Sun-Thur: 11.30-21.00 (22.00 summer), Fri-Sat:11.30-22.00 440 6600 / bryggjan@bryggjan.is

DJ Gril l 30 30 no Hamburgers and gril l Weekdays 11.30-21.00, Weekends 12.00-21.00 sshestar@gmail.com

Goya Tapas bar 125 55 20 50 yes Spanish Tapas Wed-Thurs, Sun: 17.00-22.00 Fri-Sat: 17.00-23.00 5197650 / goya@goya.is

Greifinn 280 90 70 120 yes International cusine Daily 11.30-22.00 / soup and salat bar 460 1600 / greifinn@greifinn.is

Hamborgarafabrikkan 140 140 no Hamburgers but salads also available Sun-Thurs:  11.00-22.00 Fri-Sat: 11.00-24.00 575 7575

Kaffi  Ilmur, Skátagil 50 20 30 no Breakfast, lunch, soup & salad bar, l ight refreshments Daily 08.00-23.00 571 6444 / kaffi i lmur@internet.is

Kaffi  Ilmur - Library 40 40 no Lunch, coffee and cakes. Open 10 - 16 Weekdays, possible to add seats 571 6444

Kaffi  Jónsson/Bowling Alley 90 50 40 yes Coffee, cakes and l ight meals Mon-Sat 11.00-23.30 Sun 11.00-22.00 461 1126

Kaffi  Torg - Glerátorg 90 90 no Traditional icelandic "home" food, fast food, cakes & coffee Weekdays 09.00-19.00; Sat 10.00-18.00; Sun 11.00-18.00 462 2200 / www.kaffitorg.is

Kjarnalundur 160 100 60 yes Soup and salad bar, bufee June - September: Daily 4600060 / info@kjarnalundur.is

Krua Siam 50 50 no Thai food Mon-Fri 11.30-13.30 and Daily from 17.00 kruasiam@kruasiam.is

Kung Fu express 16 16 no Sushi take away Mon-Fri: 11.00-21.00 Sat: 12.00-21.00 Sun: 17.00-21.00 462 1400 / kungfu@kungfu.is

La Vita é Bella 65 45 20 yes Italian cusine Daily from 18.00 461-5858 / bautinn@bautinn.is

Múlaberg bistro 260 50 50 160 yes Icelandic ingredients with French, Italian & Danish infl. Sun-Thurs: 11.00-23.00 Fri-Sat:11.00-01.00 460 2020 / mulaberg@mulaberg.is

Nanna-Seafood Restaurant 40 yes Seafood restaurant  Thurs-Sat: 18.00-22.00 4661862/nannarestaurant@nannarestaurant.is

Sjangæ 90 50 40 no Chinese food Mon-Fri 14.00-21.00 and Sat-Sun 17.00-21.00 562-6888 / sjanghae@sjanghae.is

Rub 23 140 60 80 no Seafood restaurant with some meat dishes Mon-Fri 11.30-14.00, Daily 17.30-22.00, Sat-Sun 23.00 462 2223 / rub23@rub23.is

Símstöðin 90 90 no Healthy food and raw food Daily 07.00-23.00 462 4448

Strikið 240 80 60 100 yes International cusine Mon-Thur 11.30-21.30, Sat&Fri 11.30-22.30, Sun 17.00-21.30 462 7100 / strikid@strikid.is

T-bone steak house 48 48 no Steak house Sun-Thurs: 17.00-22.00 Fri-Sat: 17.00-23.00 469 4020 / tbone@tbone.is

Örkin hans Nóa 100 100 yes Specializes in fresh seafood Daily 18-21h 461 2100 / eldjarn13@gmaimail.com

Total 3116

Close to Akureyri Seats Hall 1 Hall 2 Hall 3 Meeting Theme Opening hours Phone (+354)  / Email

facilities

Hotel Kjarnalundur 70 70 yes International cuisine by catering Available for groups under request (up to 80 pax) 460-0060 / info@kjarnalundur.is

Silva, Laugaland 35 35 Vegitarian and organic dishes Summer open. Winter  upon request 8511360 / si lva@silva.is / 8511360

Verbúðin 66, Hrísey island 32 32 25 yes International cusine w/emphasis on seafood & local produce Summer open. Winter open Fri & Sat or upon request 467 1166 / verbudin66@simnet.is

Krían, Grímsey island 50 50 International cusine Summer open. Winter upon request 467 3112/898 2058 / svafar77@gmail.com

Total 187


